
Opposition Score Date

Team: ACESName: CHAN, ARTHUR  (468)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 6,5,6SIEWERT, DENNIS     (325)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Lost 5,9,10SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (801)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Lost 8,4,-11,6ALLEN, BRIAN     (578)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Won 8,4,-7,-6,8YAP, JEROME     (684)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Lost 3,4,-9,6KEFAYATI, HAMID     (507)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Lost 7,4,3ZHANG, JACK     (836)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Won 8,-6,9,6ZHU, MICHAEL     (644)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Won 6,-9,-3,4,4JIANG, GREG     (331)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Lost -9,-6,8,9,8XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (652)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Won -10,5,10,9REN, WILLIAM     (197)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Lost 9,8,4SHENG, JASON     (516)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Lost 8,10,11DU, FRED     (484)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Won 5,6,-8,5CHIN, SHELLEY     (336)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Lost -10,6,4,10SHAN, ALVIN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Lost 9,2,7EASTON, MILES     (655)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Won -9,10,5,-5,9CUI, RUN     (538)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Lost 5,5,9KWAN, TAKYEE     (865)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Lost 5,6,5LI, CHAO     (826)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Lost 9,9,2ZHANG, JACK     (815)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Won 9,6,-12,6KEFAYATI, HAMID     (506)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Won 10,-9,7,-10,2LEE, ANGLIN     (479)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Lost -9,8,8,9LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (889)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Won 7,-10,9,7XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (662)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Won 9,7,4JIANG, GREG     (327)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  10,   Lost  -  14

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ACESName: CHAN, EDDY  (470)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 2,6,8SIEWERT, DENNIS     (325)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Lost 6,8,-10,12ALLEN, BRIAN     (578)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Lost 9,4,4SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (801)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Lost 4,-10,9,8ALLEN, BRIAN     (481)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Won 2,6,5SIEWERT, DENNIS     (328)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 8,7,3SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (750)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Won 7,-10,7,-11,8SHENG, JASON     (496)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

Won 7,3,9LI, DAVID     (500)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

Won 3,-7,-8,10,5REN, WILLIAM     (223)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  4

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ACESName: LEUNG, KEN  (795)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won -6,4,11,9SIEWERT, DENNIS     (325)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Won 10,4,9ALLEN, BRIAN     (578)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Lost 9,-8,11,10SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (801)     RACKETEERS 09-Mar-20

Lost -5,7,5,7YAP, JEROME     (684)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Lost 7,10,9KEFAYATI, HAMID     (507)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Won -4,8,8,7ZHANG, JACK     (836)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Won 8,-6,-8,3,11XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (652)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Won 8,-12,3,-8,9JIANG, GREG     (331)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Won -8,8,10,7ZHU, MICHAEL     (644)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Won 10,4,9DU, FRED     (484)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Won 10,8,-9,5REN, WILLIAM     (197)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Won 9,5,5SHENG, JASON     (516)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Won 4,7,6CHIN, SHELLEY     (336)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Lost 8,11,6SHAN, ALVIN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Lost -8,8,10,8EASTON, MILES     (655)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Won 5,8,-10,10LI, CHAO     (826)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Won -4,8,8,-5,6KWAN, TAKYEE     (865)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Won 4,3,7CUI, RUN     (538)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Won -10,-12,8,5,10SIEWERT, DENNIS     (328)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Won 8,9,-7,10SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (750)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 3,7,8ALLEN, BRIAN     (481)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Won -9,3,-8,7,8LEE, ANGLIN     (479)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Won 9,7,-10,8ZHANG, JACK     (815)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Won 6,6,8KEFAYATI, HAMID     (506)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Won 5,6,10XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (662)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Won 9,5,9LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (889)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Won -10,1,6,7JIANG, GREG     (327)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Won 11,8,10REN, WILLIAM     (223)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

Lost -12,-7,8,9,6SHENG, JASON     (496)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

Won 4,-9,-5,4,2LI, DAVID     (500)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  23,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ACESName: WANG, JASON  (508)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 5,9,5YAP, JEROME     (684)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Lost 9,6,10KEFAYATI, HAMID     (507)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Lost 7,6,3ZHANG, JACK     (836)     BRAMPTON BEARS 03-Mar-20

Lost 5,6,8XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (652)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Lost -7,6,9,8JIANG, GREG     (331)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Lost 8,11,5ZHU, MICHAEL     (644)     CTL-1 MANTIS 28-Feb-20

Lost 9,4,-8,-14,7SHENG, JASON     (516)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Won 6,-6,9,10DU, FRED     (484)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Won 7,10,11REN, WILLIAM     (197)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Feb-20

Lost 5,9,8SHAN, ALVIN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Won 6,9,-10,-5,6EASTON, MILES     (655)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Won -8,-7,5,8,7CHIN, SHELLEY     (336)     ELITE LIONS 20-Jan-20

Lost 5,-8,9,9KWAN, TAKYEE     (865)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Lost 8,7,9LI, CHAO     (826)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Lost 5,3,6CUI, RUN     (538)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 17-Dec-19

Lost 6,-10,11,11ALLEN, BRIAN     (481)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Won 8,8,-9,13SIEWERT, DENNIS     (328)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 4,3,5SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (750)     RACKETEERS 02-Dec-19

Lost 3,6,7ZHANG, JACK     (815)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Lost 8,10,3LEE, ANGLIN     (479)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Lost -7,9,5,4KEFAYATI, HAMID     (506)     BRAMPTON BEARS 25-Nov-19

Won -6,10,9,-7,8XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (662)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Lost 4,4,4LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (889)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Won 11,-5,8,7JIANG, GREG     (327)     CTL-1 MANTIS 19-Nov-19

Won 9,9,8SHENG, JASON     (496)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

Won 5,7,-8,2REN, WILLIAM     (223)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

Won -10,4,7,6LI, DAVID     (500)     CTR-1 KING PONG 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  10,   Lost  -  17

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BEARSName: BERI, PANKAJ  (512)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 4,-9,4,9FLORES, MATT     (436)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Lost 8,-7,-8,1,6SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (782)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Lost 8,3,-8,9ALLEN, BRIAN     (581)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Won 7,5,5LI, DAVID     (469)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Lost 9,-7,9,9SHENG, JASON     (514)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Lost -5,14,-10,5,7DU, FRED     (480)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Won 12,-2,8,-12,0EASTON, MILES     (684)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Won 4,-9,13,7CHIN, SHELLEY     (342)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Lost -6,8,1,5SHAN, ALVIN     (671)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Lost 4,-4,5,8XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (628)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Lost 9,5,5CHEN, SUNNY     (456)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Won -1,9,9,-7,7LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (884)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Lost -6,-9,8,7,7ALLEN, BRIAN     (479)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Lost 5,4,4FLORES, MATT     (439)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Lost 4,4,9SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (726)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Lost 10,9,7LI, CHAO     (830)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

Lost 5,6,3KWAN, TAKYEE     (842)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

Lost 8,-6,8,10CUI, RUN     (550)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  13

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BEARSName: KEFAYATI, HAMID  (553)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 3,4,-9,6CHAN, ARTHUR     (480)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Won 9,6,10WANG, JASON     (522)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Won 7,10,9LEUNG, KEN     (838)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Lost 10,6,-8,-8,8LI, CHAO     (797)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Won 5,3,8FONG, CHUNG     (484)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Lost 7,2,8KWAN, TAKYEE     (863)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Lost 6,6,8LEUNG, KEN     (860)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Lost 9,6,-12,6CHAN, ARTHUR     (450)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Won -7,9,5,4WANG, JASON     (598)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Won 8,-8,8,5FLORES, MATT     (439)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Won 5,9,-8,-10,9ALLEN, BRIAN     (479)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Lost 6,7,-7,6SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (726)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Lost -6,11,9,2CUI, RUN     (550)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

Lost 8,10,-7,8LI, CHAO     (830)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

Lost 6,3,5KWAN, TAKYEE     (842)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  7,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BEARSName: LEE, ANGLIN  (559)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 10,-9,7,-10,2CHAN, ARTHUR     (450)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Lost -9,3,-8,7,8LEUNG, KEN     (860)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Won 8,10,3WANG, JASON     (598)     ACES 25-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BEARSName: YAP, JEROME  (683)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 8,4,-7,-6,8CHAN, ARTHUR     (480)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Won -5,7,5,7LEUNG, KEN     (838)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Won 5,9,5WANG, JASON     (522)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Lost 6,6,9SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (782)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Won 2,5,-6,6ALLEN, BRIAN     (581)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Won 7,-10,3,5FLORES, MATT     (436)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Lost 6,4,6KWAN, TAKYEE     (863)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Lost -6,4,4,-6,8FONG, CHUNG     (484)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Won 4,4,-8,-5,7LI, CHAO     (797)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Won 6,5,8LI, DAVID     (469)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Won -7,10,-8,6,4DU, FRED     (480)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Won 2,7,8SHENG, JASON     (514)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Lost -6,8,5SHAN, ALVIN     (671)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Won 4,7,3CHIN, SHELLEY     (342)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Won 7,-12,9,8EASTON, MILES     (684)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Lost -4,6,-7,8,9CHEN, SUNNY     (456)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Won 7,7,-2,-10,9XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (628)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Lost 5,-7,7,10LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (884)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  11,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: BRAMPTON BEARSName: ZHANG, JACK  (832)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 7,6,3WANG, JASON     (522)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Lost -4,8,8,7LEUNG, KEN     (838)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Won 7,4,3CHAN, ARTHUR     (480)     ACES 03-Mar-20

Lost 8,8,9SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (782)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Won 6,4,9ALLEN, BRIAN     (581)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Won 7,6,7FLORES, MATT     (436)     RACKETEERS 24-Feb-20

Won 4,4,4FONG, CHUNG     (484)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Lost -3,7,-7,7,6KWAN, TAKYEE     (863)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Won -8,9,6,5LI, CHAO     (797)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 13-Feb-20

Won 2,9,2LI, DAVID     (469)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Won 7,3,5DU, FRED     (480)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Won 4,10,8SHENG, JASON     (514)     CTR-1 KING PONG 21-Jan-20

Won 4,8,7EASTON, MILES     (684)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Won 10,-6,12,5SHAN, ALVIN     (671)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Won 5,3,5CHIN, SHELLEY     (342)     ELITE LIONS 14-Jan-20

Won 7,9,9XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (628)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Won -9,8,5,-9,5LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (884)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Won -10,7,0,-6,8CHEN, SUNNY     (456)     CTL-1 MANTIS 07-Jan-20

Lost 9,7,-10,8LEUNG, KEN     (860)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Won 9,9,2CHAN, ARTHUR     (450)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Won 3,6,7WANG, JASON     (598)     ACES 25-Nov-19

Lost 6,-11,15,9SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (726)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Won 4,-9,6,7ALLEN, BRIAN     (479)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Won 3,3,3FLORES, MATT     (439)     RACKETEERS 19-Nov-19

Lost 5,7,9KWAN, TAKYEE     (842)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

Won 8,6,-7,6LI, CHAO     (830)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

Won 3,6,5CUI, RUN     (550)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 29-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  21,   Lost  -  6

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTL-1 MANTISName: CHEN, SUNNY  (488)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 7,-6,9,-5,12REN, WILLIAM     (192)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Won -9,7,4,-8,10SHENG, JASON     (529)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Won 6,9,10LI, DAVID     (457)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Lost 7,1,-7,-7,10ALLEN, BRIAN     (529)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 2,9,5SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (751)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Lost -9,9,-6,5,8FLORES, MATT     (460)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Lost -10,7,0,-6,8ZHANG, JACK     (813)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Won -4,6,-7,8,9YAP, JEROME     (700)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Won 9,5,5BERI, PANKAJ     (495)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Lost 2,3,7LI, CHAO     (796)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Lost 4,8,6KWAN, TAKYEE     (849)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Lost 6,5,-9,5CUI, RUN     (549)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Lost 9,9,-10,9SHAN, ALVIN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Lost -10,5,7,-13,8EASTON, MILES     (680)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Lost 3,7,6CHAN, ANSEN     (678)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Lost 12,-14,-5,8,6DU, FRED     (482)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

Won 9,8,-7,7LI, DAVID     (486)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

Won 7,7,-5,-9,10SHENG, JASON     (514)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  7,   Lost  -  11

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTL-1 MANTISName: JIANG, GREG  (348)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 8,-12,3,-8,9LEUNG, KEN     (830)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Lost 6,-9,-3,4,4CHAN, ARTHUR     (462)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Won -7,6,9,8WANG, JASON     (556)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Lost 5,9,7SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (751)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Won 1,7,5FLORES, MATT     (460)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 4,7,8ALLEN, BRIAN     (529)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 11,-5,8,7WANG, JASON     (589)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Lost 9,7,4CHAN, ARTHUR     (424)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Lost -10,1,6,7LEUNG, KEN     (848)     ACES 19-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  7

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTL-1 MANTISName: LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)  (829)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 6,5,8CHAN, ANSEN     (713)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Lost 9,5,8SHAN, ALVIN     (720)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Lost 6,6,9EASTON, MILES     (658)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Won 5,7,9SHENG, JASON     (529)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Won 6,4,9LI, DAVID     (457)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Won 4,7,4REN, WILLIAM     (192)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Lost -9,8,5,-9,5ZHANG, JACK     (813)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Lost -1,9,9,-7,7BERI, PANKAJ     (495)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Won 5,-7,7,10YAP, JEROME     (700)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Won 9,-11,-3,8,9LI, CHAO     (796)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Lost -6,8,4,5KWAN, TAKYEE     (849)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Won -6,9,-4,6,3CUI, RUN     (549)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Won 4,4,4WANG, JASON     (589)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Lost 9,5,9LEUNG, KEN     (848)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Won -9,8,8,9CHAN, ARTHUR     (424)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Won -8,4,9,3EASTON, MILES     (680)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Won 7,7,3SHAN, ALVIN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Won 5,3,12CHAN, ANSEN     (678)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  12,   Lost  -  6

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTL-1 MANTISName: XIAO, JASON(JUN)  (655)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 9,-6,11,8EASTON, MILES     (658)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Lost 5,12,2SHAN, ALVIN     (720)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Won 5,5,-4,4CHAN, ANSEN     (713)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Lost 8,-6,-8,3,11LEUNG, KEN     (830)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Won -9,-6,8,9,8CHAN, ARTHUR     (462)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Won 5,6,8WANG, JASON     (556)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Won 1,2,-7,3SHENG, JASON     (529)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Won 6,3,4REN, WILLIAM     (192)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Won 8,7,4LI, DAVID     (457)     CTR-1 KING PONG 23-Feb-20

Won 8,6,6FLORES, MATT     (460)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Won -3,-9,5,10,13ALLEN, BRIAN     (529)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Lost 6,3,-8,8SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (751)     RACKETEERS 13-Jan-20

Won 4,-4,5,8BERI, PANKAJ     (495)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Lost 7,7,-2,-10,9YAP, JEROME     (700)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Lost 7,9,9ZHANG, JACK     (813)     BRAMPTON BEARS 07-Jan-20

Lost 5,6,10LEUNG, KEN     (848)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Lost 7,-10,9,7CHAN, ARTHUR     (424)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Lost -6,10,9,-7,8WANG, JASON     (589)     ACES 19-Nov-19

Won -12,10,6,-7,7SHENG, JASON     (514)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

Won 5,6,-8,8LI, DAVID     (486)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

Won 3,4,4DU, FRED     (482)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  12,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTL-1 MANTISName: ZHU, MICHAEL  (627)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 9,9,5SHAN, ALVIN     (720)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Lost 6,9,10EASTON, MILES     (658)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Won 9,-8,6,9CHAN, ANSEN     (713)     ELITE LIONS 09-Mar-20

Lost -8,8,10,7LEUNG, KEN     (830)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Won 8,11,5WANG, JASON     (556)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Lost 8,-6,9,6CHAN, ARTHUR     (462)     ACES 28-Feb-20

Lost -10,8,8,9LI, CHAO     (796)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Lost 8,-11,13,-9,8CUI, RUN     (549)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Lost 7,12,-9,1KWAN, TAKYEE     (849)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 22-Dec-19

Lost -10,5,10,-9,12EASTON, MILES     (680)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Lost 4,8,5CHAN, ANSEN     (678)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Won 8,-10,10,-12,10SHAN, ALVIN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 04-Nov-19

Lost 7,-9,-6,8,14SHENG, JASON     (514)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

Won 3,6,7LI, DAVID     (486)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

Won -4,8,8,8DU, FRED     (482)     CTR-1 KING PONG 27-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 GRASSHOPPERName: CUI, RUN  (557)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 9,-7,6,7SHENG, JASON     (511)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Won 4,5,4REN, WILLIAM     (202)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Lost 8,8,-9,-8,10DU, FRED     (482)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Won 10,7,-8,7LI, MARVELLO     (342)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Lost 6,3,7EASTON, MILES     (690)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Lost 4,8,4SHAN, ALVIN     (746)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Won 8,-11,13,-9,8ZHU, MICHAEL     (672)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Lost -6,9,-4,6,3LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (850)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Won 6,5,-9,5CHEN, SUNNY     (487)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Lost -9,10,5,-5,9CHAN, ARTHUR     (468)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Lost 4,3,7LEUNG, KEN     (847)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Won 5,3,6WANG, JASON     (558)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Lost 7,3,9CHAN, ANSEN     (693)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Won 4,12,7CHIN, SHELLEY     (347)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Won 5,4,4EASTON, MILES     (670)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Won 4,3,9REN, WILLIAM     (203)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Won 9,6,9DU, FRED     (485)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Won 5,4,13LI, DAVID     (507)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Lost -4,8,14,-7,9SIEWERT, DENNIS     (315)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Lost 10,4,8SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (743)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Lost -10,7,-4,7,9FLORES, MATT     (442)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Won 8,-6,8,10BERI, PANKAJ     (530)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

Lost 3,6,5ZHANG, JACK     (819)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

Won -6,11,9,2KEFAYATI, HAMID     (505)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  13,   Lost  -  11

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 GRASSHOPPERName: FONG, CHUNG  (461)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 3,5,6DU, FRED     (482)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Lost 7,6,5SHENG, JASON     (511)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Won 2,6,4REN, WILLIAM     (202)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Lost 9,4,8LI, MARVELLO     (342)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Lost -10,-6,10,6,10EASTON, MILES     (690)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Lost 8,4,2SHAN, ALVIN     (746)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Lost 4,4,4ZHANG, JACK     (842)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Won -6,4,4,-6,8YAP, JEROME     (691)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Lost 5,3,8KEFAYATI, HAMID     (504)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Won 7,-6,5,8FLORES, MATT     (447)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 8,5,-2,9SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (760)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 9,-11,16,-13,10ALLEN, BRIAN     (548)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  9

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 GRASSHOPPERName: KWAN, TAKYEE  (817)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 4,4,3REN, WILLIAM     (202)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Won 5,3,-9,9DU, FRED     (482)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Won 5,3,6SHENG, JASON     (511)     CTR-1 KING PONG 10-Mar-20

Lost 3,7,-10,-9,8SHAN, ALVIN     (746)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Lost 6,-8,7,4EASTON, MILES     (690)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Won -9,7,8,2LI, MARVELLO     (342)     ELITE LIONS 02-Mar-20

Won -3,7,-7,7,6ZHANG, JACK     (842)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Won 7,2,8KEFAYATI, HAMID     (504)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Won 6,4,6YAP, JEROME     (691)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Won 9,-11,5,7FLORES, MATT     (447)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 9,5,11ALLEN, BRIAN     (548)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Lost 8,3,4SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (760)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Won 7,12,-9,1ZHU, MICHAEL     (672)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Won -6,8,4,5LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (850)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Won 4,8,6CHEN, SUNNY     (487)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Won 5,-8,9,9WANG, JASON     (558)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Lost -4,8,8,-5,6LEUNG, KEN     (847)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Won 5,5,9CHAN, ARTHUR     (468)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Lost 6,8,-8,-3,12EASTON, MILES     (670)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Won -9,8,10,-7,5CHAN, ANSEN     (693)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Won 4,-7,4,9CHIN, SHELLEY     (347)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Won 4,5,1REN, WILLIAM     (203)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Won 6,8,-9,7DU, FRED     (485)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Won 4,4,2LI, DAVID     (507)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Won 7,5,8SIEWERT, DENNIS     (315)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Won 8,8,-8,11SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (743)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Won 6,6,8FLORES, MATT     (442)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Won 6,3,5KEFAYATI, HAMID     (505)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

Won 5,7,9ZHANG, JACK     (819)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

Won 5,6,3BERI, PANKAJ     (530)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  24,   Lost  -  6

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 GRASSHOPPERName: LI, CHAO  (776)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 10,6,-8,-8,8KEFAYATI, HAMID     (504)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Lost 4,4,-8,-5,7YAP, JEROME     (691)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Lost -8,9,6,5ZHANG, JACK     (842)     BRAMPTON BEARS 13-Feb-20

Lost 3,7,8SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (760)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Won -6,12,2,7ALLEN, BRIAN     (548)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Won 5,-9,-9,5,10FLORES, MATT     (447)     RACKETEERS 10-Feb-20

Won -10,8,8,9ZHU, MICHAEL     (672)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Won 2,3,7CHEN, SUNNY     (487)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Lost 9,-11,-3,8,9LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (850)     CTL-1 MANTIS 22-Dec-19

Won 5,6,5CHAN, ARTHUR     (468)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Lost 5,8,-10,10LEUNG, KEN     (847)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Won 8,7,9WANG, JASON     (558)     ACES 17-Dec-19

Won 7,10,9CHIN, SHELLEY     (347)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Lost -3,7,-5,5,9CHAN, ANSEN     (693)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Lost 4,6,11EASTON, MILES     (670)     ELITE LIONS 10-Dec-19

Won 8,10,-7,8KEFAYATI, HAMID     (505)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

Lost 8,6,-7,6ZHANG, JACK     (819)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

Won 10,9,7BERI, PANKAJ     (530)     BRAMPTON BEARS 29-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  10,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 GRASSHOPPERName: WANG, JEFF  (406)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won -9,6,2,-2,9LI, DAVID     (507)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Lost 7,11,7DU, FRED     (485)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Won 5,-5,5,8REN, WILLIAM     (203)     CTR-1 KING PONG 03-Dec-19

Won 5,-12,3,7SIEWERT, DENNIS     (315)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Lost 8,5,3SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (743)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

Lost 12,8,5FLORES, MATT     (442)     RACKETEERS 12-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 KING PONGName: DU, FRED  (499)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 5,3,-9,9KWAN, TAKYEE     (837)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Won 8,8,-9,-8,10CUI, RUN     (566)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Won 3,5,6FONG, CHUNG     (494)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Won 5,5,2CHIN, SHELLEY     (312)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Lost 7,3,5SHAN, ALVIN     (714)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Lost 4,8,7CHAN, ANSEN     (707)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Won 8,10,11CHAN, ARTHUR     (473)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Lost 6,-6,9,10WANG, JASON     (557)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Lost 10,4,9LEUNG, KEN     (826)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Won -5,14,-10,5,7BERI, PANKAJ     (525)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost 7,3,5ZHANG, JACK     (836)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost -7,10,-8,6,4YAP, JEROME     (681)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost 6,8,-9,7KWAN, TAKYEE     (861)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Won 7,11,7WANG, JEFF     (397)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Lost 9,6,9CUI, RUN     (521)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Lost 7,-6,3,-10,3ALLEN, BRIAN     (478)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 8,9,11SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (744)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Won 3,-5,5,8SIEWERT, DENNIS     (331)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 3,4,4XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (623)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

Lost -4,8,8,8ZHU, MICHAEL     (649)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

Won 12,-14,-5,8,6CHEN, SUNNY     (477)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  8,   Lost  -  13

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 KING PONGName: LI, DAVID  (443)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 2,6,7CHAN, ANSEN     (707)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Won 7,-14,7,6CHIN, SHELLEY     (312)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Lost 5,5,5SHAN, ALVIN     (714)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Lost 6,4,9LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (851)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost 8,7,4XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (642)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost 6,9,10CHEN, SUNNY     (467)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost 2,9,2ZHANG, JACK     (836)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost 7,5,5BERI, PANKAJ     (525)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost 6,5,8YAP, JEROME     (681)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost 5,4,13CUI, RUN     (521)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Lost 4,4,2KWAN, TAKYEE     (861)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Lost -9,6,2,-2,9WANG, JEFF     (397)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Won 5,8,-1,11EASTON, MILES     (687)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Won -7,-5,6,6,8CHIN, SHELLEY     (351)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Lost 2,8,9CHAN, ANSEN     (685)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Lost 7,3,9CHAN, EDDY     (455)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Lost 4,-9,-5,4,2LEUNG, KEN     (876)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Lost -10,4,7,6WANG, JASON     (575)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Lost 3,6,7ZHU, MICHAEL     (649)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

Lost 5,6,-8,8XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (623)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

Lost 9,8,-7,7CHEN, SUNNY     (477)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  3,   Lost  -  18

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 KING PONGName: REN, WILLIAM  (197)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 4,5,4CUI, RUN     (566)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Lost 2,6,4FONG, CHUNG     (494)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Lost 4,4,3KWAN, TAKYEE     (837)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Lost 8,5,5CHAN, ANSEN     (707)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Lost 6,3,6SHAN, ALVIN     (714)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Won 9,11,6CHIN, SHELLEY     (312)     ELITE LIONS 25-Feb-20

Lost 7,-6,9,-5,12CHEN, SUNNY     (467)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost 4,7,4LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (851)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost 6,3,4XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (642)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost 7,10,11WANG, JASON     (557)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Lost 10,8,-9,5LEUNG, KEN     (826)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Lost -10,5,10,9CHAN, ARTHUR     (473)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Lost 5,-5,5,8WANG, JEFF     (397)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Lost 4,5,1KWAN, TAKYEE     (861)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Lost 4,3,9CUI, RUN     (521)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 03-Dec-19

Lost 10,6,5SIEWERT, DENNIS     (331)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 0,2,7SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (744)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 4,9,7ALLEN, BRIAN     (478)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 3,10,11CHAN, ANSEN     (685)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Lost 14,4,10CHIN, SHELLEY     (351)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Lost 2,8,3EASTON, MILES     (687)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Lost 5,7,-8,2WANG, JASON     (575)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Lost 3,-7,-8,10,5CHAN, EDDY     (455)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Lost 11,8,10LEUNG, KEN     (876)     ACES 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  23

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: CTR-1 KING PONGName: SHENG, JASON  (511)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 9,-7,6,7CUI, RUN     (566)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Lost 5,3,6KWAN, TAKYEE     (837)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Won 7,6,5FONG, CHUNG     (494)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Mar-20

Lost 1,2,-7,3XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (642)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost 5,7,9LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (851)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Lost -9,7,4,-8,10CHEN, SUNNY     (467)     CTL-1 MANTIS 23-Feb-20

Won 9,4,-8,-14,7WANG, JASON     (557)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Won 9,8,4CHAN, ARTHUR     (473)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Lost 9,5,5LEUNG, KEN     (826)     ACES 18-Feb-20

Won 9,-7,9,9BERI, PANKAJ     (525)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost 4,10,8ZHANG, JACK     (836)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Lost 2,7,8YAP, JEROME     (681)     BRAMPTON BEARS 21-Jan-20

Won 10,7,-6,10SIEWERT, DENNIS     (331)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Won -8,9,-5,7,9ALLEN, BRIAN     (478)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 2,1,1SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (744)     RACKETEERS 25-Nov-19

Lost 9,8,6CHAN, ANSEN     (685)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Won 3,9,8CHIN, SHELLEY     (351)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Lost 6,2,7EASTON, MILES     (687)     ELITE LIONS 18-Nov-19

Lost 9,9,8WANG, JASON     (575)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Won -12,-7,8,9,6LEUNG, KEN     (876)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Lost 7,-10,7,-11,8CHAN, EDDY     (455)     ACES 04-Nov-19

Lost -12,10,6,-7,7XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (623)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

Lost 7,7,-5,-9,10CHEN, SUNNY     (477)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

Won 7,-9,-6,8,14ZHU, MICHAEL     (649)     CTL-1 MANTIS 27-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  9,   Lost  -  15

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LIONSName: CHAN, ANSEN  (686)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 5,5,-4,4XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (658)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Lost 6,5,8LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (855)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Lost 9,-8,6,9ZHU, MICHAEL     (629)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Won 2,6,7LI, DAVID     (444)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Won 4,8,7DU, FRED     (484)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Won 8,5,5REN, WILLIAM     (188)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Lost -9,8,10,-7,5KWAN, TAKYEE     (861)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Won 7,3,9CUI, RUN     (533)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Won -3,7,-5,5,9LI, CHAO     (823)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Won 9,8,6SHENG, JASON     (509)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Won 3,10,11REN, WILLIAM     (218)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Won 2,8,9LI, DAVID     (483)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Lost 5,3,12LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (877)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

Won 4,8,5ZHU, MICHAEL     (680)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

Won 3,7,6CHEN, SUNNY     (465)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

Lost 10,4,-7,-8,9SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (715)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

Won 9,7,9ALLEN, BRIAN     (472)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

Won 6,7,7SIEWERT, DENNIS     (333)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  12,   Lost  -  6

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LIONSName: CHIN, SHELLEY  (289)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 9,11,6REN, WILLIAM     (188)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Lost 7,-14,7,6LI, DAVID     (444)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Lost 5,5,2DU, FRED     (484)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Lost 9,5,10ALLEN, BRIAN     (535)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Lost 11,14,-8,11SIEWERT, DENNIS     (321)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Lost -6,9,10,6FLORES, MATT     (448)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Lost 5,6,-8,5CHAN, ARTHUR     (475)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Lost 4,7,6LEUNG, KEN     (865)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Lost -8,-7,5,8,7WANG, JASON     (545)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Lost 4,7,3YAP, JEROME     (679)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 4,-9,13,7BERI, PANKAJ     (509)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 5,3,5ZHANG, JACK     (828)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 4,12,7CUI, RUN     (533)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Lost 4,-7,4,9KWAN, TAKYEE     (861)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Lost 7,10,9LI, CHAO     (823)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Lost -7,-5,6,6,8LI, DAVID     (483)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Lost 3,9,8SHENG, JASON     (509)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Won 14,4,10REN, WILLIAM     (218)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Lost 1,4,7SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (715)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

Won 7,8,7SIEWERT, DENNIS     (333)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

Lost 7,10,4ALLEN, BRIAN     (472)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  2,   Lost  -  19

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LIONSName: EASTON, MILES  (712)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 6,6,9LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (855)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Won 9,-6,11,8XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (658)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Won 6,9,10ZHU, MICHAEL     (629)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Won 6,3,7CUI, RUN     (563)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Won -10,-6,10,6,10FONG, CHUNG     (481)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Won 6,-8,7,4KWAN, TAKYEE     (841)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Won 8,5,8SIEWERT, DENNIS     (321)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Lost -4,-6,9,6,2ALLEN, BRIAN     (535)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Won 9,5,9FLORES, MATT     (448)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Won -8,8,10,8LEUNG, KEN     (865)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Won 9,2,7CHAN, ARTHUR     (475)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Lost 6,9,-10,-5,6WANG, JASON     (545)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Lost 7,-12,9,8YAP, JEROME     (679)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 4,8,7ZHANG, JACK     (828)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 12,-2,8,-12,0BERI, PANKAJ     (509)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 5,4,4CUI, RUN     (533)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Won 6,8,-8,-3,12KWAN, TAKYEE     (861)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Won 4,6,11LI, CHAO     (823)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Dec-19

Won 6,2,7SHENG, JASON     (509)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Won 2,8,3REN, WILLIAM     (218)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Lost 5,8,-1,11LI, DAVID     (483)     CTR-1 KING PONG 18-Nov-19

Won -10,5,10,-9,12ZHU, MICHAEL     (680)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

Lost -8,4,9,3LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (877)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

Won -10,5,7,-13,8CHEN, SUNNY     (465)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  16,   Lost  -  8

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LIONSName: LI, MARVELLO  (352)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 10,7,-8,7CUI, RUN     (563)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Lost -9,7,8,2KWAN, TAKYEE     (841)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Won 9,4,8FONG, CHUNG     (481)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LIONSName: MAK, DONNA  (351)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 2,7,7SHOBANDE, TAIWO     (715)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

Lost 2,10,4ALLEN, BRIAN     (472)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

Won -10,10,-5,7,2SIEWERT, DENNIS     (333)     RACKETEERS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  1,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: ELITE LIONSName: SHAN, ALVIN  (764)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 9,5,8LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (855)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Won 5,12,2XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (658)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Won 9,9,5ZHU, MICHAEL     (629)     CTL-1 MANTIS 09-Mar-20

Won 3,7,-10,-9,8KWAN, TAKYEE     (841)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Won 8,4,2FONG, CHUNG     (481)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Won 4,8,4CUI, RUN     (563)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 02-Mar-20

Won 6,3,6REN, WILLIAM     (188)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Won 7,3,5DU, FRED     (484)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Won 5,5,5LI, DAVID     (444)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Feb-20

Won 4,6,10ALLEN, BRIAN     (535)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Won 8,8,-8,5FLORES, MATT     (448)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Won 4,-8,7,10SIEWERT, DENNIS     (321)     RACKETEERS 27-Jan-20

Won -10,6,4,10CHAN, ARTHUR     (475)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Won 8,11,6LEUNG, KEN     (865)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Won 5,9,8WANG, JASON     (545)     ACES 20-Jan-20

Won -6,8,5YAP, JEROME     (679)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Won -6,8,1,5BERI, PANKAJ     (509)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 10,-6,12,5ZHANG, JACK     (828)     BRAMPTON BEARS 14-Jan-20

Lost 8,-10,10,-12,10ZHU, MICHAEL     (680)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

Won 9,9,-10,9CHEN, SUNNY     (465)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

Lost 7,7,3LI, JEFFREY (JUN HUA)     (877)     CTL-1 MANTIS 04-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  18,   Lost  -  3

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: RACKETEERSName: ALLEN, BRIAN  (585)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 8,4,-11,6CHAN, ARTHUR     (492)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Won 6,8,-10,12CHAN, EDDY     (472)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Lost 10,4,9LEUNG, KEN     (799)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Won 8,3,-8,9BERI, PANKAJ     (515)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Lost 6,4,9ZHANG, JACK     (843)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Lost 2,5,-6,6YAP, JEROME     (680)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Lost -6,12,2,7LI, CHAO     (779)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Won 9,-11,16,-13,10FONG, CHUNG     (496)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Won 9,5,11KWAN, TAKYEE     (876)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Won 9,5,10CHIN, SHELLEY     (328)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Won -4,-6,9,6,2EASTON, MILES     (667)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Lost 4,6,10SHAN, ALVIN     (705)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Lost -3,-9,5,10,13XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (638)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Won 7,1,-7,-7,10CHEN, SUNNY     (486)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Won 4,7,8JIANG, GREG     (319)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Won 3,7,8LEUNG, KEN     (871)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Won 6,-10,11,11WANG, JASON     (570)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Won 4,-10,9,8CHAN, EDDY     (478)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Won 4,9,7REN, WILLIAM     (211)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Lost -8,9,-5,7,9SHENG, JASON     (505)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Won 7,-6,3,-10,3DU, FRED     (492)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Won -6,-9,8,7,7BERI, PANKAJ     (518)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Lost 4,-9,6,7ZHANG, JACK     (822)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Lost 5,9,-8,-10,9KEFAYATI, HAMID     (495)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Won 7,10,4CHIN, SHELLEY     (350)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

Won 2,10,4MAK, DONNA     (350)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

Lost 9,7,9CHAN, ANSEN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  17,   Lost  -  10

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: RACKETEERSName: FLORES, MATT  (426)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost 7,6,7ZHANG, JACK     (843)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Lost 4,-9,4,9BERI, PANKAJ     (515)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Lost 7,-10,3,5YAP, JEROME     (680)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Lost 7,-6,5,8FONG, CHUNG     (496)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Lost 5,-9,-9,5,10LI, CHAO     (779)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Lost 9,-11,5,7KWAN, TAKYEE     (876)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Lost 9,5,9EASTON, MILES     (667)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Won -6,9,10,6CHIN, SHELLEY     (328)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,8,-8,5SHAN, ALVIN     (705)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,6,6XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (638)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Lost 1,7,5JIANG, GREG     (319)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Won -9,9,-6,5,8CHEN, SUNNY     (486)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Lost 8,-8,8,5KEFAYATI, HAMID     (495)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Lost 3,3,3ZHANG, JACK     (822)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Won 5,4,4BERI, PANKAJ     (518)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Lost 6,6,8KWAN, TAKYEE     (854)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Won -10,7,-4,7,9CUI, RUN     (561)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Won 12,8,5WANG, JEFF     (399)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  5,   Lost  -  13

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: RACKETEERSName: SHOBANDE, TAIWO  (813)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Won 5,9,10CHAN, ARTHUR     (492)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Won 9,4,4CHAN, EDDY     (472)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Won 9,-8,11,10LEUNG, KEN     (799)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Won 8,8,9ZHANG, JACK     (843)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Won 8,-7,-8,1,6BERI, PANKAJ     (515)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Won 6,6,9YAP, JEROME     (680)     BRAMPTON BEARS 24-Feb-20

Won 8,5,-2,9FONG, CHUNG     (496)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Won 8,3,4KWAN, TAKYEE     (876)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Won 3,7,8LI, CHAO     (779)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 10-Feb-20

Won 2,9,5CHEN, SUNNY     (486)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Won 5,9,7JIANG, GREG     (319)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Won 6,3,-8,8XIAO, JASON(JUN)     (638)     CTL-1 MANTIS 13-Jan-20

Won 4,3,5WANG, JASON     (570)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Won 8,7,3CHAN, EDDY     (478)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Lost 8,9,-7,10LEUNG, KEN     (871)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Won 0,2,7REN, WILLIAM     (211)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Won 8,9,11DU, FRED     (492)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Won 2,1,1SHENG, JASON     (505)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Won 4,4,9BERI, PANKAJ     (518)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Won 6,7,-7,6KEFAYATI, HAMID     (495)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Won 6,-11,15,9ZHANG, JACK     (822)     BRAMPTON BEARS 19-Nov-19

Won 10,4,8CUI, RUN     (561)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Won 8,5,3WANG, JEFF     (399)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Lost 8,8,-8,11KWAN, TAKYEE     (854)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Won 10,4,-7,-8,9CHAN, ANSEN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

Won 1,4,7CHIN, SHELLEY     (350)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

Won 2,7,7MAK, DONNA     (350)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  25,   Lost  -  2

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:



Opposition Score Date

Team: RACKETEERSName: SIEWERT, DENNIS  (336)

MTTL 2019/20 Individual Results  -  Division 3

Result

Lost -6,4,11,9LEUNG, KEN     (799)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Lost 2,6,8CHAN, EDDY     (472)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Won 6,5,6CHAN, ARTHUR     (492)     ACES 09-Mar-20

Won 11,14,-8,11CHIN, SHELLEY     (328)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Lost 4,-8,7,10SHAN, ALVIN     (705)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,5,8EASTON, MILES     (667)     ELITE LIONS 27-Jan-20

Lost 8,8,-9,13WANG, JASON     (570)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Lost -10,-12,8,5,10LEUNG, KEN     (871)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Lost 2,6,5CHAN, EDDY     (478)     ACES 02-Dec-19

Lost 3,-5,5,8DU, FRED     (492)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Won 10,6,5REN, WILLIAM     (211)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Lost 10,7,-6,10SHENG, JASON     (505)     CTR-1 KING PONG 25-Nov-19

Lost 7,5,8KWAN, TAKYEE     (854)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Lost 5,-12,3,7WANG, JEFF     (399)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Won -4,8,14,-7,9CUI, RUN     (561)     CTR-1 GRASSHOPPER 12-Nov-19

Lost 6,7,7CHAN, ANSEN     (680)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

Lost -10,10,-5,7,2MAK, DONNA     (350)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

Lost 7,8,7CHIN, SHELLEY     (350)     ELITE LIONS 28-Oct-19

2019/2020 Record:   Won  -  4,   Lost  -  14

Web Report 7-121-Mar-20Data Date:


